
7

42

3

25

6

5

7 a

1

8 a

10

8

7

17

39

4

7

16

1

4

13

1

4 b

13

9

5

32

10

19

1 a

14

8

17 b

20

11

12

4

2 b

30

5

20 b

6

1

19 b

16

12

7

35 a

19 a

17

9 a

10 a

35

5

6 a

18 a

26 a

4 a

6

25

26

8

8

7

9

2 b

8

1

10

Distr. Kehrhecke

Im Tal

Amorbacher Weg

Große Heumatte

In den

Dorfwiesen/Neusaß

Etzheumatten

Dürre Wiesen

Im Kleebüschlein

In der Röthe

Waldäcker

Im Brügel

Distrikt

In der Klafter

In den langen Birken

Großer Wald

Storchäcker

Im Berg

Mühläcker

Im Wilderich

Neusaßer Grund

Unter dem Rückenweg

Im Steinig

In der Struth

Am großen Holz

Baiersheumatten

Schweinhecke

Im Sprengel

Lange Äcker

Seitzenäcker

Farrenheumatte

Heuacker

Im Grund/Neusaß

Im Stück

4

6

2

7

9

4

9

10

41

22

2

6

5

2a

11

20

5

7 a

8

4

19

37

2 a

10 a

8

31

2

16
 a

29

6

5

12

2

9

24

27

4

6

24 a

1

6

28

23

4

15

3

4 a

3

6

11

10

16

13

12

3

6

25 a

8

2

Struthhecken

Rütschgrund

Struthäcker

Distr. Mergelhecke

Rohräcker

Lange Egede

Sauäcker

Distr. Buchwald

Buchwald

Oberer Steinig

Ziegelhütte

Gerolzahner Straße

Reinhardsachsener Straße

Mühlweg

Reinhardsachsener Straße

Stückweg

In der Röthe

A
m

 P
um

ph
au

s

Im
 Steinig

Mühlweg

Kaltenbachblick

Neusasser S
tr.

Gar

Lagg

Schu

Gar

Scheu

G
ar

W
irtg

Stall

Stall

Scheu-St

Sch
u

Whs

Sportg

Whs

Gths

Whs

Whs

Whs

Btrg

Gar

Btrg

Kapelle

Schu

Lagg

Whs

Schu

W
irtg

Whs

Lagg

Gar

Gar

W
hs

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gar

Wirtg

Wkst

Wirtg

Büro

Ust

G
ar

Fhfg

Stall

WGhs

Gar

Gar

Gths

Gar

Whs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Gar

Stall

W
bh

Schu

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Kirche

Stall

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

W
hs

Gths

Whs

W
hs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Gar

Btrg

Stall

W
hs

Gar

Lagg

Lagg

Whs

Whs

Sportg

Whs

Gar

Schu

Schu

Scheu-St

Ust

Whs

Gar

Ust

Whs

Wirtg

Whs

Schu

Gar

Wirtg

Wirtg

Gar

Gar

Btrg

Whs

Whs

G
ar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Wirtg

Scheu

Gar

Whs

Wirtg

Lagg

Whs

Whs

Whs

Scheu-St

Gar

W
Ghs

Gar

Gar

Kiga

Scheu

Gar

Schu

Gar

Wirtg

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Gar

Wirtg

Wirtg

Sportg

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Gar

WBürog

Whs

Whs

Gar

Ust

W
irtg

Sc
hu

Sc
hu

Wirtg

Schu

Ga
r

Whs

Gar

Schu

Lagg

Whs

Tgar

Gar

Whs

W
irtg

Schu

Schu

Whs

Schu

Scheu

Schu

Whs

W
irtg

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

Scheu

Whs

Gar

W
hs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

Schu

Gar

Schu

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Btrg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

Wirtg

Gths

Schu

Schu

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Schu

Gar

Whs

Gar

Whs

Sch
u

Whs

Whs

Whs

Schu

Ust

Scheu

Wirtg

Wbh

Btrg

Whs Whs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Fabr

Gar

Ust

Gar

Schu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gths

Btrg

G
ar

Scheu

Gar

Stall

Scheu

Whs

Btrg

Gar

Whs

Schu

Gar

Gar

Gar

Whs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Gar

Gar

Scheu

Stall

W
hs

Whs

Scheu-St

Wirtg

Wirtg

Scheu-St

Whs

Gar

Schu

Gar

Scheu

Scheu-St

Whs

Schu

Whs

Gar

Warteh

Wirtg

Scheu-St

Gar

Whs

Whs

Sportg

G
ths

Schu

Whs

Ga
r

Gast

Whs

Gar

Whs

Schu

Wirtg

Whs

Gar

Gths

Gar

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

Btrg

Scheu

Stall

Gar

Gar

Büro

Gar

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Sc
hu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Gar

Wirtg

Btrg

Schu

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Schu

124

256

289

176

569

65/1

36

21/2

202/1

475

460

436

397/1

474

504

444

729

144/1

602/2

567

748

725

432

400

205

410

362
/4

1/2

465

105

174

40/2

15
1

147/1

41

63/5

122

580

282

97

393

210/1

469

242

403

289/1

450

41/6

564/2

25/1
2

363

753

539/5

713/1

218/4

115/1

586

712

165/2

422

415

583

729
/1

451/2

155

194

496/3

188/2

133

210

15

494/2

10
3

366

131

164

219/1

710

98

594

247

306
/1

425

519/1

209/1

292

587

200/1

42
8

323

343/6

237

25
/11

197/1

556

249

711

409

154/1

548

161
/1

96

10
2

404

284

181

598

94/
1

578

95

212

435

307

254

129

552

603

128

448

498

80

198

321

479

414

286/1

437

178

497

212/2

60/
1

35

587
/1

211

255

336/1

33/1

593

549

243

451

587
/4

464

595

454

40

588/2

507

545/1

156

173
/2

48
8

304

510

149

187/1

189

564/1

130

514

42/1

47

597

285

252

21
5/
1

439

21/1

26

539/6

25/
16

551

10
4

201

167

142/2

346

161

739

35
/3

34

398

426/1

401

608

747

25/1
5

231

226

343/2

528

587/8

25/10

341

584

162

175

283

732

516

198/1

144

209

72

509

336

151/1

587/5

362/3

253

412

191/1

13/1

70

199/1

16
2/1

452

183

299

558

191

744

399

213

568/4

326

585/1

756

385

333

431

24/1

56
8/8

505

214

48/1

230

31

28
7

248

335

159

337

374

42
6/2

530

359

158

499

305/1

144/2

591

388

576

203/2

411

329

38

325

379

148

459

127

333/2

41/8

55

543

560

745

146
/1

135

402

733

49
1

193

539/8

328

147

29

21

538

447

87/3

480

340

12
/2

277

546

199

20
6/
1

457

544

740

34
5/1

380/2

111/1

266

143

202/2

151

236

228

371

473
/1

751

445

424

389/1

215

166

108

232

82
/1

602/1

392

568/13

186

539/4

737

524

219

357

22
2

384

570

45

43/1

496/4

177

150

36
1

495

336/2

470

308

179

396

212/1

416

43

749

304/1

200

451/1

195

405

107

511

481

19

734

430

612/1

539/1

48

752

241

154

539/2

434

501

335
/1

311

244

78

196/1

503

258

522

320

43/2

377

141

18

25/7

407

34
3/1

730

441

450/1

218/1

88

152

539/3

263

429

496
/1

358
/2

122/1

11
1/2

245

172

490

378

33
3/1

235

554

571

309

139

37

351

63/
4

344

42/2

324

120/2

83

234

433

121/1

25

172/1

369

25/
13

458

33/2

726

45/1

550

75
/1

125

327

397

211/1

358/
1

246

168

41/5

496
/2

35/4

442

604

49
2

367

545

81

512

159/1

41/7

44

390

1/3

99

189/2

132

477

471

157

572

569/1

360

332

202

148/1

41/4

165/1

25/8

291/
1

489

227

449

290

114/1

28
6

362

25/6

22

113

25/
14

11

453

373

592

419

1/5

478

476

300

8

601

532

11
3/1

506

93/1

364

440

727

467

30/2

525

163

209/2

383

180

356

7

590

4

170

169

567/1

257

443

754

487

380/1

267

218

184

731

588

71

755

25/9

333/4

28
8

310

387

358

208

585

569/2

73

500

63/
3

187

153

382

602

197

746

520

515

285/1

115

114/2

87/1

142/1

468

352

188

14

295

519/2

144/4

531

55
/1

189/1

418

36/1

204

339

587
/6

20

238

159/3

547/1

750

69

386

508

203/1

12

182

587/7

49
3

264

2

56
/1

28

56

353

513

203

74

173

46
3

54

240

421

529

19/1

221

314

291

381

413

330

42
7

370

539/7

238/1

466

151
/3

420

555

372

271/1

527

233

568/14

24

145

406

123

15/2

1/1

46
5/1

423

224

34/1

26/1

155/1

269

160

221/1

70/1

41/3

46
2

368

743

306

87/2

188/1

134

728

239

596

87

10
0

336/3

114

377/1

542

30/1

60

76

94/2

588/1

196

518

568
/12

23

1/4

146

446

46
/1

229

438

553

101

22
5

112

207

601/1

389/2

178/2

192

575

523

251

111

526

79

338

456

742

394

14
4/3

547/2

308/1

40/1

333/3

121

502
76/1

116

220

49
4

517

152/1

75

206

50

281

136

455

709

159/2

473

146
/2

521

373/1

223

250

182

256

163

258

372

177

184

96

181

233

184/1

183

257

200

165

170

247

2250/2

223

247/1

19
7/1

220

1011

1008/22

442/6

442/8

442/3

442/5

442/21

442/60

442/111

172/117

172/116

165/10

165/54

172/4

172/3

95/1

188

243

255

242

224/2

194

184/2

228/1

151/1

179

180

259

254

250/1

155

151

198

222

224

197

185

2251

2250/1

2250

2249

2252

2272

2273/1

976/17

976/18

1022/18

1022/44

490/40

490/28

490/29

466/3

562/50

562/34

562/35

Glashofen

171

W
ag

ne
r 

+
 S

im
on

 In
ge

ni
eu

re
  C

AD
Fo

rm
at

:
Fl

äc
he

:
58

0 
x 

62
0 

m
m

0,
36

 m
²

Aufforstungsflächen Glashofen

Stadt Walldürn

AutoCAD SHX Text
Datum

AutoCAD SHX Text
Name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Gezeichnet:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bearbeitet:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Maßstab:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Projektnr.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Zeichnung:

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
LE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WS

AutoCAD SHX Text
06.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 : 5.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
1645

AutoCAD SHX Text
LP_Walldürn.dwg


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Glashofen


